
Figure 1.14 

Cyclist casualties by location and degree of injury 2022 

Location 
Degree of injury 

Killed Seriously injured Slightly injured Total 

Cycle track 

Carriageway 

Others^ 

Total

0 

6 

2 

8

43 

71 

14 

128 

980 

782

191

1 953 

1 023 

859 

207 

2 089 

Note: ^ Others refer to places such as cycle parks, playgrounds and open spaces. 


