Figure 1.14

Cyclist casualties by location and degree of injury 2022

Location	Degree of injury			
	Killed	Seriously injured	Slightly injured	Total
Cycle track	0	43	980	1 023
Carriageway	6	71	782	859
Others^	2	14	191	207
Total	8	128	1 953	2 089

Note: $^{\wedge}$ Others refer to places such as cycle parks, playgrounds and open spaces.